
Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet Pohari  21.05  2,105.00  2105 -  2,095.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Kolaras  19.35  1,935.00  1965 -  0.00 2022-12-22

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Shivpuri  18.20  1,820.00  1825 -  1,815.00 2022-11-11
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